1 S 59,50
2 58,00
3 57,50
4 57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,50
53,25
53,25
53,25
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Siegenthaler Matthias, S ***
Zaugg Thomas, S
Gwerder Andreas, S
Aeschbacher Matthias, S
Reusser Philipp, S
Gaumann Stefan, S
Mathys Simon, S
Zurcher Remo, S *
Feldmann Adrian, S
Galli Markus, S
Hadorn Christian, S
Schenk Patrick, S
Inniger Thomas, S
Stucki Daniel, S

von Weissenfluh Kilian, S
Salzmann Beat, S
Steffen Konrad, T
Betschart Daniel, S
Fankhauser Kurt, S
Géaggeler Adrian, S
Michel Jonas, S
Schenk Thomas, S
Wiithrich Niklaus, S
Rdothlisberger Simon, S
Fankhauser Reto, S
Ruegsegger Ueli, S
Steffen Valentin, T
Blaser Christian, S
Fink Beat, S

Gehrig Philipp, S
Schliichter Colin, S
Steffen Gustav, T
Ramseier Fritz, S
Wiithrich Philip, S
Schipbach Janick, S
Zangger Dominik, S
Wyss Kilian, S

Gerber Thomas, S
Ramseier Thomas, S
Gebhrig Kilian, S
Siegrist Lukas, S
Schmid Lars, S
Betschart Michael, S
Fankhauser Alexander, S
Soom Janick, S
Waithrich Renato, S
Birgler André, S
Fankhauser Hansjakob, S *
Bernhard Marco, S
Heinzer Josef, S
Reber Christian, S
Rode Benjamin, S
Walther Patrick, S
Berger Reng, S **
Wittwer Jan, S

Gerber Ueli, S
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1985 Thun

1980 Siehen

1990 Muotathal
1992 Sumiswald
1992 Siehen

1996 Zaziwil

1995 Walliswil b. Wangen
1996 Ruedisbach
1989 Sumiswald
1993 Zaziwil

1993 Siehen

1994 Sumiswald
1997 Adelboden
1989 Siehen

2000 Hasliberg
1986 Signau

1994 Sumiswald
1993 Muotathal
1981 Siehen

1991 Zaziwil

1990 Zaziwil

1990 Siehen

1991 Siehen

1998 Sumiswald
1992 Zaziwil

1995 Zaziwil

1996 Sumiswald
1996 Trubschachen
1990 Siehen

1993 Sumiswald
1997 Langnau
1996 Sumiswald
1994 Siehen

1994 Zzaziwil

1997 Zaziwil

1997 Langenthal
1989 Zaziwil

1994 Siehen

1994 Siehen

1991 Sumiswald
1996
1988 Burgdorf
1996 lligau
1989 Trub

1996 Sumiswald
1997 Sumiswald
1996 lligau
1982 Mirchel
1998 Miinchenbuchsee
1989 Muotathal
1990 Ruderswil
1998 Langenthal
1996 Huttwil
1985 Hasle-Rlegsau
1997 Aeschi
1998 Siideren
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(50)
(5)
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(24
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(43)
(6]

(15)
(23)
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(33)
(16)
(31)
(44)
(12)
(18)
(1)
(37)
(42)
27
(48)
(39)
(60)
(46)
(22)
(28)
(20)
(67)
(38)
()

(13)
(41)
(49)
(©)

(14)
(57)
)

(29)
(98)
(63)
(65)
(55)
(66)
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18 53,00 Réthlisberger Marcel, S 1994 Sumiswald @ ET o
19 52,75 Mathys Michael, S 1998 Trub ) ET o
20 52,50 Wyss Sami, S 1998 Grindelwald 6 BO o
21la 52,25 Aeschlimann Roger, S 1997 Sumiswald ay ET +
b 52,25 Hutter Christoph, S 1998 Munchenbuchsee 68 ML +
c 52,25 Meyer Simon, S 1994 Grindelwald 5 BO +
22 51,50 Rentsch Matthias, S 1998 Grindelwald 63 BO o
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